

SC No. 508/2021
State Vs. Parmanad
FIR No. 487/2021
PS Badarpur

23.02.2022

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present : Shri Salim Khan, learned Chief Public Prosecutor
for State.

Accused present on bail with learned counsel Shri
Sadiq.

Complainant with learned counsel Shri Sandeep
Mishra.

No PW present.

Be put up for PE on 22.04.2022.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal Distt. & Sessions Judge,
South-East, Saket Courts, New Delhi
23.02.2022